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42G's @ D&amp;B's - Don Zisoff
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  380.62 23.79 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  203.30 12.71 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  179.90 11.24 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  219.60 13.73 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  156.00 9.75 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  182.30 11.39 *
Jason Witten TE DAL  120.80 7.55 *
Nick Novak K HOU  139.00 8.69 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA  116.00 7.25 *
Mason Foster LB WAS  114.00 7.13 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA  144.00 9.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL  287.88 17.99
Jeremy Langford RB CHI  65.70 4.11
Chris Thompson RB WAS  124.70 7.79
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  93.10 5.82
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  192.60 12.04
Steve Smith WR BAL  151.90 9.49
Jack Doyle TE IND  118.90 7.43
Josh Lambo K SDG  121.00 7.56
Luke Kuechly LB CAR  100.50 6.28

All about the Benjamin, ya Diggs? - Jerod Winter
Dak Prescott QB DAL  287.88 17.99 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  138.60 8.66 *
James Starks RB GNB  49.50 3.09 *
Kenny Britt WR LAR  163.20 10.20 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  152.50 9.53 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS  153.50 9.59 *
Jack Doyle TE IND  118.90 7.43 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK  138.00 8.63 *
Jordan Hicks LB PHI  96.50 6.03 *
Lawrence Timmons LB PIT  112.00 7.00 *
Tony Jefferson DB ARI  104.00 6.50 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  255.26 15.95
Carson Palmer QB ARI  243.42 15.21
Duke Johnson RB CLE  119.70 7.48
Jeremy Langford RB CHI  65.70 4.11
Bilal Powell RB NYJ  170.00 10.63
Zach Zenner RB DET  88.00 5.50
Randall Cobb WR GNB  123.30 7.71
Julius Thomas TE JAC  71.10 4.44
Avery Williamson LB TEN  97.50 6.09

All We Do Is Winston - Nick Cavallo/Jeff DeRolf
Jameis Winston QB TAM  257.20 16.08 *
Robert Kelley RB WAS  126.80 7.93 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK  191.70 11.98 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  177.30 11.08 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  186.90 11.68 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE  177.54 11.10 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL  126.90 7.93 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  177.00 11.06 *
Christian Kirksey LB CLE  130.00 8.13 *
Sean Lee LB DAL  122.00 7.63 *
Tahir Whitehead LB DET  120.50 7.53 *
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF  270.92 16.93
Dion Lewis RB NWE  46.20 2.89
Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM  86.30 5.39
Dwayne Washington RB DET  44.00 2.75
Victor Cruz WR NYG  84.10 5.26
Steve Smith WR BAL  151.90 9.49
Gary Barnidge TE CLE  102.70 6.42
Adam Vinatieri K IND  149.00 9.31
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  102.50 6.41

Burfict Woodhead on your Posluszny's - Shaun Francis
Andy Dalton QB CIN  262.84 16.43 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ  168.70 10.54 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI  219.60 13.73 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  220.20 13.76 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE  182.30 11.39 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND  89.70 5.61 *
Eric Ebron TE DET  114.70 7.17 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  147.00 9.19 *
Eric Kendricks LB MIN  115.50 7.22 *
Paul Posluszny LB JAC  123.00 7.69 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC  125.00 7.81 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC  272.10 17.01
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE  187.10 11.69
Derrick Henry RB TEN  99.20 6.20
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR  166.60 10.41
Allen Hurns WR JAC  83.20 5.20
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  140.60 8.79
Zach Miller TE CHI  96.10 6.01
Antoine Bethea DB SFO  111.50 6.97
DeShawn Shead DB SEA  87.00 5.44

Cousins With Benefits - Tony Wojo
Tom Brady QB NWE  259.16 16.20 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  175.60 10.98 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  257.10 16.07 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK  191.70 11.98 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA  186.90 11.68 *
Golden Tate WR DET  179.10 11.19 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  156.60 9.79 *
Matt Prater K DET  146.00 9.13 *
Kwon Alexander LB TAM  151.50 9.47 *
Nigel Bradham LB PHI  102.50 6.41 *
Avery Williamson LB TEN  97.50 6.09 *
Kirk Cousins QB WAS  301.08 18.82
Mike Gillislee RB BUF  125.60 7.85
Chris Ivory RB JAC  84.50 5.28
DeAndre Washington RB OAK  78.70 4.92
J.J. Nelson WR ARI  124.10 7.76
Willie Snead WR NOR  159.00 9.94
Hunter Henry TE SDG  112.80 7.05
Cairo Santos K KAN  137.00 8.56
Tahir Whitehead LB DET  120.50 7.53

DOLO &amp; Leaky B-Hole-O - Dustin Rakos
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  380.62 23.79 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  229.40 14.34 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  273.30 17.08 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  211.20 13.20 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  194.80 12.18 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  230.30 14.39 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  181.00 11.31 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  149.00 9.31 *
Jatavis Brown LB SDG  90.50 5.66 *
Ryan Shazier LB PIT  101.00 6.31 *
Nathan Stupar LB NOR  68.00 4.25 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL  244.88 15.31
Frank Gore RB IND  197.20 12.33
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  72.20 4.51
Will Fuller WR HOU  109.00 6.81
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN  174.10 10.88
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  153.90 9.62
Golden Tate WR DET  179.10 11.19
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU  106.90 6.68
Jamie Collins LB CLE  112.50 7.03
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ERECTION...SUSTAINED!!! - Tyson Bowers
Philip Rivers QB SDG  259.44 16.22 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  178.00 11.13 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA  72.20 4.51 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  230.30 14.39 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN  179.00 11.19 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG  186.40 11.65 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  168.50 10.53 *
Matt Bryant K ATL  177.00 11.06 *
Vontaze Burfict LB CIN  105.00 6.56 *
Zachary Orr LB BAL  129.50 8.09 *
Lawrence Timmons LB PIT  112.00 7.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM  257.20 16.08
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE  187.10 11.69
Tim Hightower RB NOR  115.80 7.24
Doug Martin RB TAM  78.50 4.91
Paul Perkins RB NYG  72.80 4.55
Kelvin Benjamin WR CAR  166.60 10.41
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ  134.30 8.39
Martellus Bennett TE NWE  140.60 8.79
Danny Trevathan LB CHI  63.50 3.97

Ezekiel 25:17 - Dave waaaiiit for it, Rutledge
Eli Manning QB NYG  225.68 14.11 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  280.90 17.56 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  87.60 5.48 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  248.10 15.51 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR  207.30 12.96 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  256.20 16.01 *
Jacob Tamme TE ATL  50.00 3.13 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  137.00 8.56 *
Vontaze Burfict LB CIN  105.00 6.56 *
Lavonte David LB TAM  110.00 6.88 *
Benardrick McKinney LB HOU  118.00 7.38 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN  222.28 13.89
C.J. Anderson RB DEN  94.50 5.91
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  129.30 8.08
C.J. Prosise RB SEA  52.70 3.29
Martavis Bryant WR PIT  0.00 0.00
Phillip Dorsett WR IND  82.30 5.14
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  119.60 7.48
DeVante Parker WR MIA  128.40 8.03
Preston Brown LB BUF  119.00 7.44

Fleetwood Mac sex pants - Jason Fuqua
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF  270.92 16.93 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  310.40 19.40 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG  230.10 14.38 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK  194.80 12.18 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  256.20 16.01 *
Terrelle Pryor WR CLE  177.54 11.10 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  157.80 9.86 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  137.00 8.56 *
Khalil Mack DL OAK  112.50 7.03 *
C.J. Mosley LB BAL  90.00 5.63 *
Craig Robertson LB NOR  105.00 6.56 *
Sam Bradford QB MIN  222.28 13.89
Kenneth  Farrow RB SDG  30.70 1.92
Derrick Henry RB TEN  99.20 6.20
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  113.70 7.11
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  152.50 9.53
Percy Harvin WR BUF  2.70 0.17
Eric Ebron TE DET  114.70 7.17
Steven Hauschka K SEA  134.00 8.38
Melvin Ingram LB SDG  84.00 5.25

Gronkey Punch - Josh Tully
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  260.14 16.26 *
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL  87.60 5.48 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  267.50 16.72 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  177.30 11.08 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI  135.90 8.49 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN  174.10 10.88 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL  126.90 7.93 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  175.00 10.94 *
Thomas Davis LB CAR  116.50 7.28 *
Jason McCourty DB TEN  82.50 5.16 *
Logan Ryan DB NWE  102.00 6.38 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB NYJ  133.50 8.34
Eli Manning QB NYG  225.68 14.11
Alfred Morris RB DAL  39.90 2.49
Charcandrick West RB KAN  81.20 5.08
Michael Floyd WR NWE  98.30 6.14
A.J. Green WR CIN  153.40 9.59
DeVante Parker WR MIA  128.40 8.03
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  84.50 5.28
Von Miller LB DEN  106.00 6.63

Gronkin' on the Shady Hill - Grant Duncan
Drew Brees QB NOR  335.12 20.95 *
Matt Asiata RB MIN  117.80 7.36 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  179.60 11.23 *
Brandin Cooks WR NOR  207.30 12.96 *
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI  122.10 7.63 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  220.40 13.78 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS  135.60 8.48 *
Caleb Sturgis K PHI  149.00 9.31 *
Mark Barron LB LAR  120.50 7.53 *
Christian Kirksey LB CLE  130.00 8.13 *
Telvin Smith LB JAC  125.00 7.81 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG  121.90 7.62
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN  129.30 8.08
Jalen Richard RB OAK  102.50 6.41
Theo Riddick RB DET  135.30 8.46
Will Fuller WR HOU  109.00 6.81
Ty Montgomery WR GNB  119.60 7.48
Adam Thielen WR MIN  165.20 10.33
Mike Wallace WR BAL  168.90 10.56
Tony Jefferson DB ARI  104.00 6.50

Hellbound Fuckspressway - Mark Schwinn
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  253.26 15.83 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN  128.20 8.01 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  273.30 17.08 *
Terrance West RB BAL  155.60 9.73 *
Anquan Boldin WR DET  139.90 8.74 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  257.30 16.08 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM  145.00 9.06 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND  149.00 9.31 *
Deone Bucannon LB ARI  84.50 5.28 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR  136.00 8.50 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA  116.00 7.25 *
Alex Smith QB KAN  226.98 14.19
Giovani Bernard RB CIN  105.80 6.61
Dion Lewis RB NWE  46.20 2.89
Ryan Mathews RB PHI  139.60 8.73
Fozzy Whittaker RB CAR  64.70 4.04
Allen Hurns WR JAC  83.20 5.20
Robert Woods WR BUF  93.40 5.84
Gary Barnidge TE CLE  102.70 6.42
Cory James LB OAK  44.00 2.75
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It's a Hard Nuk Life - Julio Vargas
Russell Wilson QB SEA  270.86 16.93 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL  257.10 16.07 *
Terrance West RB BAL  155.60 9.73 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  207.00 12.94 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  190.30 11.89 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  164.40 10.28 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS  135.60 8.48 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA  134.00 8.38 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF  105.00 6.56 *
Deion Jones LB ATL  122.50 7.66 *
Von Miller LB DEN  106.00 6.63 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  217.68 13.61
Paul Perkins RB NYG  72.80 4.55
Jalen Richard RB OAK  102.50 6.41
Theo Riddick RB DET  135.30 8.46
Corey  Coleman WR CLE  78.80 4.93
Hunter Henry TE SDG  112.80 7.05
Mike Nugent K --- BYE 0.00 0.00
D'Qwell Jackson LB IND  74.00 4.63
Luke Kuechly LB CAR  100.50 6.28

Le'Veon! Don't Starks the Blount! - Eric McMahon
Derek Carr QB OAK  270.18 16.89 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  280.90 17.56 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE  229.40 14.34 *
David Johnson RB ARI  371.80 23.24 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  257.10 16.07 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  183.30 11.46 *
Antonio Gates TE SDG  122.30 7.64 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK  138.00 8.63 *
Lavonte David LB TAM  110.00 6.88 *
Sean Lee LB DAL  122.00 7.63 *
Ryan Shazier LB PIT  101.00 6.31 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  270.86 16.93
Duke Johnson RB CLE  119.70 7.48
James Starks RB GNB  49.50 3.09
Kenny Britt WR LAR  163.20 10.20
Sammy Watkins WR BUF  70.00 4.38
C.J. Fiedorowicz TE HOU  106.90 6.68
Graham Gano K CAR  142.00 8.88
Jatavis Brown LB SDG  90.50 5.66
Derrick Johnson LB KAN  93.00 5.81

Mayor of Titty City - Chad Schultz
Andrew Luck QB IND  308.70 19.29 *
Melvin Gordon RB SDG  230.10 14.38 *
Tim Hightower RB NOR  115.80 7.24 *
Rashad Jennings RB NYG  121.90 7.62 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL  156.00 9.75 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI  135.90 8.49 *
Antonio Gates TE SDG  122.30 7.64 *
Dan Bailey K DAL  141.50 8.84 *
Will Compton LB WAS  96.50 6.03 *
Alec Ogletree LB LAR  136.00 8.50 *
Bobby Wagner LB SEA  144.00 9.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN  260.14 16.26
Matt Asiata RB MIN  117.80 7.36
Danny Amendola WR NWE  58.80 3.68
Cole Beasley WR DAL  151.50 9.47
Julio Jones WR ATL  220.40 13.78
Vernon Davis TE WAS  93.30 5.83
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  84.50 5.28
C.J. Mosley LB BAL  90.00 5.63
Danny Trevathan LB CHI  63.50 3.97

McMahon Might Win it All... If I was his Co-owner - Nick Milici
Kirk Cousins QB WAS  301.08 18.82 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  175.60 10.98 *
David Johnson RB ARI  371.80 23.24 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  257.10 16.07 *
Tyrell Williams WR SDG  186.40 11.65 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  145.60 9.10 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  169.30 10.58 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  126.00 7.88 *
Kwon Alexander LB TAM  151.50 9.47 *
Zachary Orr LB BAL  129.50 8.09 *
Korey Toomer LB SDG  76.00 4.75 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN  105.80 6.61
Mike Gillislee RB BUF  125.60 7.85
Jeremy Maclin WR KAN  88.60 5.54
Cameron Meredith WR CHI  151.48 9.47
Robert Woods WR BUF  93.40 5.84
Cameron Brate TE TAM  145.00 9.06
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN  168.50 10.53
Craig Robertson LB NOR  105.00 6.56
Barry Church DB DAL  83.00 5.19

No Fucks Given - Gele Zisoff
Matthew Stafford QB DET  280.78 17.55 *
Frank Gore RB IND  197.20 12.33 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  138.60 8.66 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  211.20 13.20 *
Donte Moncrief WR IND  89.70 5.61 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG  153.90 9.62 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR  114.30 7.14 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  147.00 9.19 *
Lorenzo Alexander LB BUF  105.00 6.56 *
Karlos Dansby LB CIN  101.50 6.34 *
Brandon Marshall LB DEN  48.50 3.03 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN  262.84 16.43
Shaun Draughn RB SFO  101.50 6.34
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  8.50 0.53
Damien Williams RB MIA  84.90 5.31
Danny Amendola WR NWE  58.80 3.68
Cole Beasley WR DAL  151.50 9.47
Michael Thomas WR NOR  213.20 13.33
Jesse James TE PIT  73.30 4.58
Jerrell Freeman LB CHI  106.00 6.63

Nuclear Jammaallacaust - Chuck Chalifoux
Alex Smith QB KAN  226.98 14.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  179.90 11.24 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS  124.70 7.79 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS  165.90 10.37 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  153.40 9.59 *
Willie Snead WR NOR  159.00 9.94 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA  157.80 9.86 *
Cairo Santos K KAN  137.00 8.56 *
Jonathan Casillas LB NYG  91.00 5.69 *
Thomas Davis LB CAR  116.50 7.28 *
Derrick Johnson LB KAN  93.00 5.81 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL  347.56 21.72
Matt Jones RB WAS  73.30 4.58
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  52.70 3.29
Charcandrick West RB KAN  81.20 5.08
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT  93.10 5.82
Markus Wheaton WR PIT  15.10 0.94
Richard Rodgers TE GNB  56.10 3.51
Dan Carpenter K BUF  99.00 6.19
Mason Foster LB WAS  114.00 7.13
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Ol' Dirty Beckham - Jon Rombotis
Tom Brady QB NWE  259.16 16.20 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA  203.30 12.71 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN  166.10 10.38 *
Doug Martin RB TAM  78.50 4.91 *
Brandon Marshall WR NYJ  134.30 8.39 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  183.30 11.46 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  84.90 5.31 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS  148.00 9.25 *
Mark Barron LB LAR  120.50 7.53 *
Malcolm Smith LB OAK  105.50 6.59 *
K.J. Wright LB SEA  116.00 7.25 *
Philip Rivers QB SDG  259.44 16.22
Carlos Hyde RB SFO  179.60 11.23
Ryan Mathews RB PHI  139.60 8.73
Chris Hogan WR NWE  111.90 6.99
Rishard Matthews WR TEN  179.00 11.19
Allen Robinson WR JAC  163.80 10.24
Eddie Royal WR CHI  73.00 4.56
Lance Kendricks TE LAR  86.90 5.43
John Cyprien DB JAC  121.50 7.59

Pinky Sprokets - Mark Lowe
Drew Brees QB NOR  335.12 20.95 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  178.00 11.13 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  142.40 8.90 *
James White RB NWE  131.70 8.23 *
Tavon Austin WR LAR  121.40 7.59 *
Marvin Jones WR DET  144.80 9.05 *
Coby Fleener TE NOR  114.30 7.14 *
Nick Novak K HOU  139.00 8.69 *
Khalil Mack DL OAK  112.50 7.03 *
Deone Bucannon LB ARI  84.50 5.28 *
Landon Collins DB NYG  151.50 9.47 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET  280.78 17.55
Ka'Deem Carey RB CHI  20.70 1.29
Justin Forsett RB DEN  51.60 3.23
Alfred Morris RB DAL  39.90 2.49
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  73.00 4.56
Alshon Jeffery WR CHI  122.10 7.63
Michael Thomas WR NOR  213.20 13.33
Clive Walford TE OAK  70.40 4.40
Brandon Marshall LB DEN  48.50 3.03

Smells Like Sex and Regret - Phil King
Andrew Luck QB IND  308.70 19.29 *
Matt Forte RB NYJ  168.70 10.54 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  220.20 13.76 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI  52.70 3.29 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK  191.80 11.99 *
DeSean Jackson WR WAS  153.50 9.59 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  169.30 10.58 *
Dan Bailey K DAL  141.50 8.84 *
Will Compton LB WAS  96.50 6.03 *
Paul Posluszny LB JAC  123.00 7.69 *
Landon Collins DB NYG  151.50 9.47 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC  272.10 17.01
Alfred Blue RB HOU  62.00 3.88
James White RB NWE  131.70 8.23
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  98.10 6.13
Sammie Coates WR PIT  73.50 4.59
Corey  Coleman WR CLE  78.80 4.93
Marvin Jones WR DET  144.80 9.05
Vernon Davis TE WAS  93.30 5.83
Jamie Collins LB CLE  112.50 7.03

The Forte awAikens - Mike King
Matt Ryan QB ATL  347.56 21.72 *
Jeremy Hill RB CIN  166.10 10.38 *
Robert Kelley RB WAS  126.80 7.93 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  207.00 12.94 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  164.40 10.28 *
Allen Robinson WR JAC  163.80 10.24 *
Tyler Eifert TE CIN  84.90 5.31 *
Brandon McManus K DEN  134.60 8.41 *
Preston Brown LB BUF  119.00 7.44 *
Corey Graham DB BUF  89.50 5.59 *
T.J. Ward DB DEN  100.00 6.25 *
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO  201.44 12.59
Christine Michael RB GNB  126.00 7.88
Kamar Aiken WR BAL  55.30 3.46
Travis Benjamin WR SDG  113.20 7.08
Brandon LaFell WR CIN  155.20 9.70
Brian Quick WR LAR  95.90 5.99
Zach Ertz TE PHI  145.60 9.10
Mike Nugent K --- BYE 0.00 0.00
DeShawn Shead DB SEA  87.00 5.44

The Koko B. Wares - Ricky 'the Dragon' Steamboat
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  253.26 15.83 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  310.40 19.40 *
Christine Michael RB GNB  126.00 7.88 *
DeMarco Murray RB TEN  267.50 16.72 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  257.30 16.08 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  192.60 12.04 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN  156.60 9.79 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  175.00 10.94 *
Kiko Alonso LB MIA  116.00 7.25 *
Zach Brown LB BUF  140.00 8.75 *
Jerrell Freeman LB CHI  106.00 6.63 *
Derek Carr QB OAK  270.18 16.89
Devontae Booker RB DEN  128.20 8.01
Damien Williams RB MIA  84.90 5.31
Sammie Coates WR PIT  73.50 4.59
Amari Cooper WR OAK  191.80 11.99
Michael Floyd WR NWE  98.30 6.14
Mike Wallace WR BAL  168.90 10.56
Jason Witten TE DAL  120.80 7.55
T.J. Ward DB DEN  100.00 6.25

Tim A4 - Tim Pickett
Cam Newton QB CAR  255.26 15.95 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ  170.00 10.63 *
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR  142.40 8.90 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  248.10 15.51 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS  165.90 10.37 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  190.30 11.89 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  181.00 11.31 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS  148.00 9.25 *
Zach Brown LB BUF  140.00 8.75 *
Jordan Hicks LB PHI  96.50 6.03 *
Benardrick McKinney LB HOU  118.00 7.38 *
Carson Palmer QB ARI  243.42 15.21
DuJuan Harris RB SFO  32.40 2.03
Matt Jones RB WAS  73.30 4.58
Randall Cobb WR GNB  123.30 7.71
Pierre Garcon WR WAS  161.60 10.10
Cameron Meredith WR CHI  151.48 9.47
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL  120.30 7.52
Lance Kendricks TE LAR  86.90 5.43
Rodney McLeod DB PHI  94.50 5.91

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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